



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.973 of 2011

Pramod Kumar Parida Petitioner

Mr. A.K. Rout, Advocate

-versus-

***Managing Director,
Orissa State
Warehousing
Cooperation of India & Opposite Parties
others***

Mr. N.K. Mohanty, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

**ORDER
28.07.2025**

**Order
No.**

04. 1. List this matter on 4.8.2025 to explore the possibility of settlement through ADR by way of mediation.

PKS

**(V. NARASINGH)
Judge**