



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.973 of 2011

Pramod Kumar Parida

....

Petitioner

*Mr. Prafulla Kumar Rath, Senior Advocate
along with Mr. A. Behera, Advocate*

-versus-

***Managing Director, Orissa State
Warehousing Corporation of India,
Bhubaneswar and others***

....

Opposite Parties

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

Order No.

09.

ORDER

16.01.2026

At the request of Mr. A. Behera, learned counsel for the
petitioner, list this matter on 30th January, 2026.

(M.S. Raman)
Judge